Conference A-l
Uniondale
Farmingdale
Freeport
Hempstead
Syosset

East Meadow
Massapequa
Baldwin
Hicksville
Oceanside

Conference A-ll
Long Beach
Elmont
Plainview JFK
VS Central
Herricks

Port Washington
MacArthur
Lawrence
Mepham

1999 SECTION VIII FINAL REGULAR SEASON STANDINGS
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Pts.
146.8
141.8
141.8
128.6
118.3

96.9

81.7

77.3

76.9

49.2

Pts.
166.0
132.7
124.5
115.2
106.2
110.2

77.8

72.0

42.7

Conference B-llI
Garden City
Glen Cove
South Side
Westbury
Division

New Hyde Park
GN South
Calhoun
Hewlett

Carey

Conference B-IV
Roosevelt

Floral Park
Bellmore JFK
GN North
Lynbrook
Plainedge
Wantagh
Mineola

West Hempstead
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Pts.
159.9
137.4
133.2
112.4
108.2
101.5

97.3

89.1

55.7

54.0

Pts.
147.4
144.0
122.4
118.1
106.7

87.3

815

71.6

70.7

Conference B-V
Seaford

Roslyn

Island Trees
Manhasset
Jericho
Bethpage
Sewanhaka

VS South

Clarke

Conference B/C-VI
Malverne

Locust Valley

Carle Place
Friends Academy
North Shore
Wheatley

Oyster Bay

East Rockaway
Cold Spring Harbor
VS North
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16 2
13 4
11 7
11 7
17 1
14 4
14 4
11 6

7 11

4 14

8 10

Pts.
143.7
139.3
128.5
122.7
117.0
101.2

87.7

60.3

46.8

Pts.
166.0
143.3
132.6
118.7
103.7

94.5
90.2
83.5
77.8
41.8



